
Toutes catégories
Rank St.no. Name Club Id R1 R2 R3 Avg Diff Total

1 128 Claude POCHON Bulle, MC CH1024 29 27 31 29,0 4 87
2 111 Elan GANESALINGAM Bulle, MC CH958 31 31 27 29,7 4 89
3 120 Jean-Noël BUSSARD Lausanne, MC CH207 31 33 30 31,3 3 94
4 131 Stephane ZIEGENHAGEN Bulle, MC CH1036 31 33 31 31,7 2 95
5 107 Günter STEPHAN Florida-Studen, MC CH672 32 32 32 32,0 0 96
6 108 Irène DUBLER Bulle, MC CH959 33 31 33 32,3 2 97
6 132 Roland GOSTELI Delémont, CM CH331 35 32 30 32,3 5 97
8 110 Arlette STEPHAN Florida-Studen, MC CH671 35 32 33 33,3 3 100
9 119 Robert BETTEX Neuchâtel, CMJR CH2763 33 34 34 33,7 1 101
9 121 Gérard POCHON Bulle, MC CH1084 32 34 35 33,7 3 101
9 105 Jean-François DURUZ Rhone, MC CH252 34 29 38 33,7 9 101

12 122 Daniel SALOMÉ Lausanne, MC CH1136 33 34 35 34,0 2 102
12 123 Claude-Alain GAILLET Estavayer-le-Lac, MGCE CH1135 36 34 32 34,0 4 102
12 103 Régis VALKER Estavayer-le-Lac, MGCE CH1380 36 32 34 34,0 4 102
15 125 Antonio FARDILHA Fribourg, SGCF CH868 36 34 34 34,7 2 104
15 126 Francois FRASCOTTI Neuchâtel, CMJR CH1259 37 35 32 34,7 5 104
15 129 Ludovic SALOMÉ Lausanne, MC CH1217 30 38 36 34,7 8 104
18 127 Heinz LOCHER Fribourg, SGCF CH867 32 39 34 35,0 7 105
18 114 Dominique GENDRE Bulle, MC CH310 31 40 34 35,0 9 105
20 104 Caroline DIAZ Neuchâtel, CMJR CH2716 36 34 36 35,3 2 106
21 101 Jürgen BURGAT Lausanne, MC CH206 34 35 38 35,7 4 107
22 102 Gérard DÉNERVAUD Fribourg, SGCF CH1459 41 41 39 40,3 2 121
22 109 Josiane BETTEX Neuchâtel, CMJR CH2947 44 38 39 40,3 6 121
22 133 Denis KASER ORVAL Reconvilier, MC CH2522 50 35 36 40,3 15 121
25 124 Stuart BLACKIE Bulle, MC CH1487 44 40 38 40,7 6 122
26 116 Peter SCHENK Estavayer-le-Lac, MGCE CH3033 45 41 41 42,3 4 127
27 113 Otto KNÖRR Estavayer-le-Lac, MGCE CH2887 40 46 43 43,0 6 129
28 117 Antonin HEYTHUM Bulle, MC CH2916 42 51 41 44,7 10 134
29 115 Gérald FRITSCHE Lausanne, MC CH295 56 44 53 51,0 12 153



Dames
Rank St.no. Name Club R1 R2 Sum R3 Avg Diff Total

1 108 Irène DUBLER Bulle, MC 33 31 64 33 32,3 2 97

2 110 Arlette STEPHAN Florida-Studen, MC 35 32 67 33 33,3 3 100

3 104 Caroline DIAZ Neuchâtel, CMJR 36 34 70 36 35,3 2 106

4 109 Josiane BETTEX Neuchâtel, CMJR 44 38 82 39 40,3 6 121



Seniors masculins 2
Rank St.no. Name Club R1 R2 Sum R3 Avg Diff Total

1 107 Günter STEPHAN Florida-Studen, MC 32 32 64 32 32,0 0 96
2 132 Roland GOSTELI Delémont, CM 35 32 67 30 32,3 5 97
3 119 Robert BETTEX Neuchâtel, CMJR 33 34 67 34 33,7 1 101
4 121 Gérard POCHON Bulle, MC 32 34 66 35 33,7 3 101
5 122 Daniel SALOMÉ Lausanne, MC 33 34 67 35 34,0 2 102
6 126 Francois FRASCOTTI Neuchâtel, CMJR 37 35 72 32 34,7 5 104
7 127 Heinz LOCHER Fribourg, SGCF 32 39 71 34 35,0 7 105
8 114 Dominique GENDRE Bulle, MC 31 40 71 34 35,0 9 105
9 102 Gérard DÉNERVAUD Fribourg, SGCF 41 41 82 39 40,3 2 121

10 124 Stuart BLACKIE Bulle, MC 44 40 84 38 40,7 6 122
11 116 Peter SCHENK Estavayer-le-Lac, MGCE 45 41 86 41 42,3 4 127
12 113 Otto KNÖRR Estavayer-le-Lac, MGCE 40 46 86 43 43,0 6 129
13 117 Antonin HEYTHUM Bulle, MC 42 51 93 41 44,7 10 134
14 115 Gérald FRITSCHE Lausanne, MC 56 44 100 53 51,0 12 153



Seniors masculins 1
Rank St.no. Name Club R1 R2 Sum R3 Avg Diff Total

1 128 Claude POCHON Bulle, MC 29 27 56 31 29,0 4 87

2 120 Jean-Noël BUSSARD Lausanne, MC 31 33 64 30 31,3 3 94

3 105 Jean-François DURUZ Rhone, MC 34 29 63 38 33,7 9 101

4 103 Régis VALKER Estavayer-le-Lac, MGCE 36 32 68 34 34,0 4 102

4 123 Claude-Alain GAILLET Estavayer-le-Lac, MGCE 36 34 70 32 34,0 4 102

6 101 Jürgen BURGAT Lausanne, MC 34 35 69 38 35,7 4 107

7 133 Denis KASER ORVAL Reconvilier, MC 50 35 85 36 40,3 15 121



Hommes
Rank St.no. Name Club R1 R2 Sum R3 Avg Diff Total

1 111 Elan GANESALINGAM Bulle, MC 31 31 62 27 29,7 4 89
2 131 Stephane ZIEGENHAGEN Bulle, MC 31 33 64 31 31,7 2 95
3 129 Ludovic SALOMÉ Lausanne, MC 30 38 68 36 34,7 8 104
4 125 Antonio FARDILHA Fribourg, SGCF 36 34 70 34 34,7 2 104


